The North East
Regional
ONLINE FEIS
22-24 March 2021
Online Feis hosted by
       VideoFeis
Online registration and tabulation with

Sarah Jayne MacLaverty, ADCRG
Connacht, Ireland
NUMBERING SYSTEM
1st Digit Level Category:  "2" = Novice, "3" = Primary, "4" = Intermediate, ...
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, Girls begin at 01 and Boys begin at 51.
So “05” means girls under 5, while 61 means boys under 11.
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG    SN = SINGLE JIG
HP = HORNPIPE     TJ = TREBLE  JIG (Heavy Jig)    TS = TRADITIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2021 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U19 U21 O21
Born in:
2015
or
later
2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
or
earlier
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
BEGINNERS
ALL COMPETITIONS ARE 32 BARS ONLY
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U13
REEL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 213RL
SLIP JIG 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 213SJ
SINGLE JIG 206SN 207SN 208SN 209SN 210SN 211SN 213SN
LIGHT JIG 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 213LJ
HEAVY JIG 206TJ 207TJ 208TJ 209TJ 210TJ 211TJ 213TJ
HORNPIPE 206HP 207HP 208HP 209HP 210HP 211HP 213HP
PRIMARY
ALL COMPETITIONS ARE 32 BARS ONLY
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U13 O13
REEL 306RL 307RL 308RL 309RL 310RL 311RL 313RL 399RL
SLIP JIG 306SJ 307SJ 308SJ 309SJ 310SJ 311SJ 313SJ 399SJ
SINGLE JIG 306SN 307SN 308SN 309SN 310SN 311SN 313SN 399SN
LIGHT JIG 306LJ 307LJ 308LJ 309LJ 310LJ 311LJ 313LJ 399LJ
HEAVY JIG 306TJ 307TJ 308TJ 309TJ 310TJ 311TJ 313TJ 399TJ
HORNPIPE 306HP 307HP 308HP 309HP 310HP 311HP 313HP 399HP
INTERMEDIATE
ALL SOLO DANCES ARE 32 BARS IN DURATION
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 O15
REEL 406RL 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL 414RL 415RL 416RL
SLIP JIG 406SJ 407SJ 408SJ 409SJ 410SJ 411SJ 412SJ 413SJ 414SJ 415SJ 416SJ
SINGLE JIG 406SN 407SN 408SN 409SN 410SN 411SN 412SN 413SN 414SN 415SN 416SN
LIGHT JIG 406LJ 407LJ 408LJ 409LJ 410LJ 411LJ 412LJ 413LJ 414LJ 415LJ 416LJ
HEAVY JIG 406TJ 407TJ 408TJ 409TJ 410TJ 411TJ 412TJ 413TJ 414TJ 415TJ 416TJ
HORNPIPE 406HP 407HP 408HP 409HP 410HP 411HP 412HP 413HP 414HP 415HP 416HP
OPEN
ALL SOLO DANCES ARE 32 BARS IN DURATION
 U6 U7 U8 U9
REEL 506RL 507RL 508RL 509RL
SLIP JIG 506SJ 507SJ 508SJ 509SJ
SINGLE JIG 506SN 507SN 508SN 509SN
LIGHT JIG 506LJ 507LJ 508LJ 509LJ
HEAVY JIG 506TJ 507TJ 508TJ 509TJ
HORNPIPE 506HP 507HP 508HP 509HP
PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP (3 ROUNDS)
Round 1 - 32 bars Heavy Jig or Hornpipe
Round 2 - 32 bars Reel or Slip Jig
Round 3 - Traditional or Open Set dance
OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
All competitions are 32 bars ONLY except set dance round which is full set
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U19 Senior
Championship 706OC 707OC 708OC 709OC 710OC 711OC 712OC 713OC 714OC 715OC 716OC 717OC 719OC 720OC
Round 1 32 Bars of Reel 32 Bars of Reel 32 Bars of Heavy Jig or Hornpipe